Specifications

Agricultural Fencing Timbers

M&M

timber

. . . . . Pack Size
- = ® Machine Rounded Fencing Timbers Dimension End s Pack
Agricised - | , R
=~ FAG1350851 Agricised Machine Round UC4 1350 x 85 Pointed 150
FAG1650751 Agricised Machine Round UC4 1650 x 75 Pointed 196
FAG1650851 Agricised Machine Round UC4 1650 x 85 Pointed 150
FAG1651001 Agricised Machine Round UC4 1650 x 100 Pointed 116
FAG180751 Agricised Machine Round UC4 1800 x 75 Pointed 196
FAG180851 Agricised Machine Round UC4 1800 x 85 Pointed 150
FAG181001 Agricised Machine Round UC4 1800 x 100 Pointed 116
FAG211251 Agricised Machine Round UC4 2100 x 125 Pointed 48
FAG211501 Agricised Machine Round UC4 2100 x 150 Pointed 42
FAG240751 Agricised Machine Round UC4 2400 x 75 Pointed 196
FAG240851 Agricised Machine Round UC4 2400 x 85 Pointed 150
FAG241001 Agricised Machine Round UC4 2400 x 100 Pointed 116
FAG241501 Agricised Machine Round UC4 2400 x 150 Pointed 42
FAG241751 Agricised Machine Round UC4 2400 x 175 Pointed 30
FAG242003 Agricised Machine Round UC4 2400 x 200 Blank 15
Peeled Fencing Timbers
FPAG1350751001 Agricised Peeled Round UC4 1350 x 75-100 Pointed 180
FPAG1650751001 Agricised Peeled Round UC4 1650 x 75-100 Pointed 100
FPAG180751001 Agricised Peeled Round UC4 1800 x 75-100 Pointed 100
FPAG211251501 Agricised Peeled Round UC4 2100 x 125-150 Pointed 40
FPAG211501751 Agricised Peeled Round UC4 2100 x 150-175 Pointed 24
FPAG240751001 Agricised Peeled Round UC4 2400 x 75-100 Pointed 75
FPAG241001253 Agricised Peeled Round UC4 2400 x 100-125 Blank 50
FPAG241251501 Agricised Peeled Round UC4 2400 x 125-150 Pointed 40
FPAG241501751 Agricised Peeled Round UC4 2400 x 150-175 Pointed 24
FPAG270751001 Agricised Peeled Round UC4 2700 x 75-100 Pointed 75
FPAG271001251 Agricised Peeled Round UC4 2700 x 100-125 Pointed 50
- a a . . Pack Size
. Machine Rounded Fencing Timbers Dimension End
™ [S P k]
Ag riPost _ _ . quare Pac
T — F1350631 AgriPost Machine Round 1350 x 65 Pointed 264
F1350851 AgriPost Machine Round 1350 x 85 Pointed 150
F1351002 AgriPost Machine H/Round 1350 x 100 Pointed 220
F1650631 AgriPost Machine Round 1650 x 65 Pointed 264
F1650751 AgriPost Machine Round 1650 x 75 Pointed 196
F1650851 AgriPost Machine Round 1650 x 85 Pointed 150
F1650852 AgriPost Machine H/Round 1650 x 85 Pointed 324
F1651001 AgriPost Machine Round 1650 x 100 Pointed 116
F1651002 AgriPost Machine H/Round 1650 x 100 Pointed 220
F180501 AgriPost Machine Round 1800 x 50 Pointed 432
F180631 AgriPost Machine Round 1800 x 65 Pointed 264



AgriPost”
PEELED & POINTED OR MACHINE ROUNDED .

Machine Rounded Fencing Timbers (cont.)

F180751
F180851
F181001
F181002

F211251
F211253

F240631
F240751
F240851
F241001
F241003
F241501
F242001

F360854
F361003
F361004
F361253
F361501
F361503

AgriPost Machine Round
AgriPost Machine Round
AgriPost Machine Round
AgriPost Machine H/Round

AgriPost Machine Round
AgriPost Machine Round

AgriPost Machine Round
AgriPost Machine Round
AgriPost Machine Round
AgriPost Machine Round
AgriPost Machine Round
AgriPost Machine Round
AgriPost Machine Round

AgriPost Machine H/Round
AgriPost Machine Round
AgriPost Machine H/Round
AgriPost Machine Round
AgriPost Machine Round
AgriPost Machine Round

Peeled Fencing Timbers

FP1350500751
FP1350751001

FP1650500751
FP1650751001
FP1651001252

FP180751001
FP181001251

FP211251501
FP211501751

FP240500751
FP240751001
FP241001253
FP241251501
FP241501751
FP241752001
FP242002251

FP270751001
FP271001251

FP300751001
FP360751004

AgriPost Peeled Round
AgriPost Peeled Round

AgriPost Peeled Round
AgriPost Peeled Round
AgriPost Peeled H/Round

AgriPost Peeled Round
AgriPost Peeled Round

AgriPost Peeled Round
AgriPost Peeled Round

AgriPost Peeled Round
AgriPost Peeled Round
AgriPost Peeled Round
AgriPost Peeled Round
AgriPost Peeled Round
AgriPost Peeled Round
AgriPost Peeled Round

AgriPost Peeled Round
AgriPost Peeled Round

AgriPost Peeled Round
AgriPost Peeled H/Round

Dimension

1800 x 75
1800 x 85
1800 x 100
1800 x 100

2100 x 125
2100 x 125

2400 x 65
2400 x 75
2400 x 85
2400 x 100
2400 x 100
2400 x 150
2400 x 200

3660 x 85

3660 x 100
3660 x 100
3660 x 125
3660 x 150
3660 x 150

Dimension

1350 x 50-75
1350 x 75-100

1650 x 50-75
1650 x 75-100
1650 x 100-125

1800 x 75-100
1800 x 100-125

2100 x 125-150
2100 x 150-175

2400 x 50-75
2400 x 75-100
2400 x 100-125
2400 x 125-150
2400 x 150-175
2400 x 175-200
2400 x 200-225

2700 x 75-100
2700 x 100-125

3000 x 75-100
3660 x 75-100

End

Pointed
Pointed
Pointed
Pointed

Pointed
Blank

Pointed
Pointed
Pointed
Pointed
Blank
Pointed
Pointed

Blank
Blank
Blank
Blank
Pointed
Blank

End

Pointed
Pointed

Pointed
Pointed
Pointed

Pointed
Pointed

Pointed
Pointed

Pointed
Pointed
Blank
Pointed
Pointed
Pointed
Pointed

Pointed
Pointed

Pointed

Blank

Pack Size
(Square Pack)

196
150
116
220

48
48

264
196
150
116
116
42
15

200
50
150
48
42
42

Pack Size
(Square Pack)

180
100

180
100
100

100
50

40
24

180
75
50
40
24
15

100
50

100
100

M&M Timber, Hunt House Sawmills,

Clows Top, Nr Kidderminster,
Worcestershire DY14 9HY

T: 01299 832611 F: 01299 832536

E: sales@mmtimber.co.uk
www.mmtimber.co.uk

M&M Timber is a Division of Forest Garden Limited.
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